For CONTRACTOR services to be rendered under this contract, CONTRACTOR shall be paid a total 
contract amount not to exceed $451,000:  $205,000 for September 1, 2011 through June 30, 2012; and 
$246,000 for FY 2012-13. 

2. On Call Day:  The COUNTY shall pay CONTRACTOR in the amount of $1,600 (one thousand six 
hundred) per 24 hour call day or $54.17 per hour for less than 24 hour call day.  On Call Days shall 
be a minimum of 120 days but shall not exceed 145 days per year.     

3. Clinic Day:  The COUNTY shall pay CONTRACTOR in the amount of $175/hour per 8-hour Clinic